Pos
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Gesamt Name
01:10:54 Mick
01:12:25 Dohse
01:14:11 Glage
01:16:00 Litzen-Junge
01:16:04 Soth
01:16:13 Schneider
01:16:41 Bungert
01:16:48 Bahr
01:17:02 Friedrichsen
01:17:02 Schreber
01:18:09 Ritzmann
01:18:20 Kirchhof
01:18:39 Reichstein
01:19:46 Gunther
01:19:59 Breidenbicher
01:21:02 Rower
01:21:09 Jordt
01:21:19 Gunther
01:21:47 Hey
01:22:32 Bohnenkamp
01:23:37 Dietzel
01:24:31 Bartsch
01:25:19 Lutzen
01:27:25 Bombe
01:28:12 Garbrecht
01:28:25 Kaack
01:28:39 Kubon
01:30:28 Hildebrandt
01:31:59 Hirsching
01:32:50 Kriger
01:34:47 Dorenbusch

Vorname
Hjordis
Sarah
Jette
Jutta
Mia
Alina
Paula
Ulrike
Sandra
Merle
Katja
Charlotte
Anne
Paula
Nina
Tanja
Eike
Britt
Julia
Claudia
Camille
Margit
Ellen
Lisa
Nadine
Heike
Kathrin
Jule
Leonie
Maike

Nele

Jg.
2000
2001
2002
1968
2002
1997
1992
1969
1980
2000
1979
1991
1991
1999
1999
1968
1978
1967
1999
1972
1996
1954
1968
1994
1983
1958
1986
2001
2001
1996
2003

5. Campus Triathlon 05. Mai 2019
Sprint Triathlon (0,7 /22/5)

Landesliga SH Damen

Verein

TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen 2

USC Kiel

SV Tungendorf Neumiinster Frauen 2

Triathlon-Team Sudtondern

Triathlon-Team Stidtondern

USC Kiel

Triathlon-Team Stidtondern

USC Kiel

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt

SG Athletico Biidelsdorf

Tri EMTV Elmshorn

USC Kiel

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt

SG Athletico Biidelsdorf

SV Tungendorf Neumiinster Frauen 2

Trivelos Flensburg

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt

Tri EMTV Elmshorn

TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen 2

Tri EMTV Elmshorn

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt

SG Athletico Biidelsdorf

Triathlon-Team Stidtondern

Trivelos Flensburg

Tri EMTV Elmshorn

SG Athletico Biidelsdorf

Trivelos Flensburg

TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen 2

TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen 2

Trivelos Flensburg

SV Tungendorf Neumiinster Frauen 2

Schwi.
00:09:36
00:10:56
00:10:54
00:13:52
00:12:23
00:11:56
00:11:03
00:12:01
00:12:50
00:10:05
00:10:18
00:13:24
00:11:59
00:11:35
00:12:02
00:12:08
00:12:58
00:13:01
00:10:59
00:13:58
00:12:42
00:13:56
00:13:47
00:13:07
00:13:41
00:13:51
00:16:51
00:12:52
00:11:23
00:14:02
00:13:18

Rad
00:39:54
00:40:51
00:40:45
00:38:20
00:41:11
00:41:47
00:41:14
00:40:41
00:41:46
00:40:57
00:45:10
00:39:54
00:42:01
00:40:36
00:43:08
00:45:03
00:43:16
00:43:42
00:42:21
00:44:00
00:47:06
00:43:55
00:46:06
00:47:02
00:44:04
00:48:39
00:47:42
00:49:03
00:45:46
00:49:55
00:51:07

Sch+Rad
00:49:30
00:51:48
00:51:39
00:52:13
00:53:35
00:53:43
00:52:17
00:52:43
00:54:36
00:51:02
00:55:28
00:53:18
00:54:00
00:52:12
00:55:10
00:57:12
00:56:14
00:56:43
00:53:20
00:57:58
00:59:49
00:57:52
00:59:54
01:00:09
00:57:45
01:02:30
01:04:34
01:01:55
00:57:10
01:03:58
01:04:26

Lauf
00:21:24
00:20:36
00:22:31
00:23:47
00:22:29
00:22:29
00:24:24
00:24:05
00:22:25
00:25:59
00:22:40
00:25:01
00:24:39
00:27:34
00:24:48
00:23:49
00:24:55
00:24:35
00:28:27
00:24:34
00:23:48
00:26:39
00:25:25
00:27:15
00:30:17
00:25:54
00:24:05
00:28:22
00:34:49
00:28:52
00:30:10

Ziel
01:10:54
01:12:25
01:14:11
01:16:00
01:16:04
01:16:13
01:16:41
01:16:48
01:17:02
01:17:02
01:18:09
01:18:20
01:18:39
01:19:46
01:19:59
01:21:02
01:21:09
01:21:19
01:21:47
01:22:32
01:23:37
01:24:31
01:25:19
01:27:25
01:28:12
01:28:25
01:28:39
01:30:28
01:31:59
01:32:50
01:34:47

Pos
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Mannschaftsergebnis

12

23

13
17
21

4, 10
14
22
26

19
28
29

15
31

18
20
25

01:12:25 Dohse
01:16:13 Schneider
01:16:48 Bahr
01:18:20 Kirchhof

01:16:00 Litzen-Junge
01:16:04 Soth
01:16:41 Bungert
01:25:19 Lutzen

01:17:02 Friedrichsen
01:18:39 Reichstein
01:21:09 Jordt
01:23:37 Dietzel

01:17:02 Schreber
01:19:46 Glnther
01:24:31 Bartsch
01:28:25 Kaack

01:10:54 Mick
01:21:47 Hey
01:30:28 Hildebrandt
01:31:59 Hirsching

01:14:11 Glage
01:19:59 Breidenbicher
01:34:47 Dorenbusch

01:18:09 Ritzmann
01:21:19 Glnther
01:22:32 Bohnenkamp
01:28:12 Garbrecht

Sarah
Alina
Ulrike
Charlotte

Jutta
Mia
Paula

Ellen

Sandra
Anne
Eike

Camille

Merle
Paula
Margit
Heike

Hjordis
Julia
Jule

Leonie

Jette
Nina

Nele

Katja
Britt
Claudia

Nadine

2001
1997
1969
1991

1968
2002
1992
1968

1980
1991
1978
1996

2000
1999
1954
1958

2000
1999
2001
2001

2002
1999
2003

1979
1967
1972
1983

USC Kiel
USC Kiel
USC Kiel
USC Kiel

Triathlon-Team Siidtondern
Triathlon-Team Siidtondern
Triathlon-Team Siidtondern

Triathlon-Team Siidtondern

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt

SG Athletico Biidelsdorf
SG Athletico Biidelsdorf
SG Athletico Biidelsdorf
SG Athletico Biidelsdorf

TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen 2
TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen 2
TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen 2
TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen 2

SV Tungendorf Neumdinster Frauen 2
SV Tungendorf Neumiinster Frauen 2

SV Tungendorf Neumdinster Frauen 2

Tri EMTV Elmshorn
Tri EMTV Elmshorn
Tri EMTV Elmshorn
Tri EMTV Elmshorn

00:10:56
00:11:56
00:12:01
00:13:24

00:13:52
00:12:23
00:11:03
00:13:47

00:12:50
00:11:59
00:12:58
00:12:42

00:10:05
00:11:35
00:13:56
00:13:51

00:09:36
00:10:59
00:12:52
00:11:23

00:10:54
00:12:02
00:13:18

00:10:18
00:13:01
00:13:58
00:13:41

00:40:51
00:41:47
00:40:41
00:39:54

00:38:20
00:41:11
00:41:14
00:46:06

00:41:46
00:42:01
00:43:16
00:47:06

00:40:57
00:40:36
00:43:55
00:48:39

00:39:54
00:42:21
00:49:03
00:45:46

00:40:45
00:43:08
00:51:07

00:45:10
00:43:42
00:44:00
00:44:04

00:51:48
00:53:43
00:52:43
00:53:18

00:52:13
00:53:35
00:52:17
00:59:54

00:54:36
00:54:00
00:56:14
00:59:49

00:51:02
00:52:12
00:57:52
01:02:30

00:49:30
00:53:20
01:01:55
00:57:10

00:51:39
00:55:10
01:04:26

00:55:28
00:56:43
00:57:58
00:57:45

00:20:36
00:22:29
00:24:05
00:25:01

00:23:47
00:22:29
00:24:24
00:25:25

00:22:25
00:24:39
00:24:55
00:23:48

00:25:59
00:27:34
00:26:39
00:25:54

00:21:24
00:28:27
00:28:22
00:34:49

00:22:31
00:24:48
00:30:10

00:22:40
00:24:35
00:24:34
00:30:17

01:12:25
01:16:13
01:16:48
01:18:20

01:16:00
01:16:04
01:16:41
01:25:19

01:17:02
01:18:39
01:21:09
01:23:37

01:17:02
01:19:46
01:24:31
01:28:25

01:10:54
01:21:47
01:30:28
01:31:59

01:14:11
01:19:59
01:34:47

01:18:09
01:21:19
01:22:32
01:28:12

8 16
12

7 16
23

13
17 39
21

10
14
22 46
26

19
28 48
29

15
31 49

11
18
20 49
25



16
24
27
30

01:21:02 Roéwer
01:27:25 Bombe
01:28:39 Kubon
01:32:50 Kriger

Tanja
Lisa
Kathrin
Maike

1968 Trivelos Flensburg
1994 Trivelos Flensburg
1986 Trivelos Flensburg
1996 Trivelos Flensburg

00:12:08
00:13:07
00:16:51
00:14:02

00:45:03
00:47:02
00:47:42
00:49:55

00:57:12
01:00:09
01:04:34
01:03:58

00:23:49
00:27:15
00:24:05
00:28:52

01:21:02
01:27:25
01:28:39
01:32:50

16
24
27 67
30



Pos
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Gesamt Name
01:00:34 Schroder-Groeneveld
01:05:04 Timme
01:05:30 Henning
01:05:31 Dittrich
01:05:56 Heesch
01:06:59 Zwicker
01:07:41 Sénnichsen
01:07:55 Kerth
01:08:00 Groth
01:08:07 Dahlkemper
01:08:08 Jepsen
01:08:32 Surmont
01:08:38 Rath
01:08:47 Homrighausen
01:08:57 Bergermann
01:09:09 Almeida
01:09:25 Martensen
01:09:56 Petschat
01:10:00 Meier
01:10:12 Klewer
01:10:18 Stiifen
01:10:24 Wellm
01:10:27 Dyhr
01:10:39 Schonrock
01:10:39 Nahnsen
01:10:46 Friedrichsen
01:10:55 Kihne
01:11:08 Kdhnke
01:11:19 Petersen
01:11:21 Surkus
01:11:32 Wiedenhofer
01:11:38 HalR
01:11:42 Foks

Vorname
Leif
Hauke
Florian
Alexander
Frederick
Sebastian
Timo
Max Lou
Markus
Lars
Johannes-Peter
Jean Jacques
Domenik
Jens
Stephan
Luis
Lars
Udo
Bent
Michael
Max
Bjarne
Andre
Stephan
Bjorn
Nils
Michael
Lennart
Tim-Ole
Torge
Marco
Ulrich

Benjamin

5. Campus Triathlon 05. Mai 2019

Jg.
1989
1990
1982
1988
1985
1989
1979
2002
1974
1991
1995
1993
1986
1978
1977
1965
1997
1968
1993
1977
1997
1998
1989
1981
1977
1978
1968
2001
1980
1986
1970
1973
1982

Sprint Triathlon (0,7 /22/5)

Landesliga SH Herren
Verein

SV Tungendorf Neumiinster 1
SV Tungendorf Neumiinster 1
Trivelos Flensburg
TC FIKO Rostock
Tri Team Neumdiinster 1
SV Tungendorf Neumiinster 1
Triathlon-Team Siidtondern 1
Tri Team Neumdnster 1
Triathlon Danischer Wohld
USC Kiel 2
Triathlon-Team Siidtondern 1
Triathlon Danischer Wohld
SG-Athletico Bidelsdorf 2
Triathlon-Team Sudtondern 1
TSV Bargteheide Tri Manner 2
Tri Team Neumdnster 2
SV Tungendorf Neumiinster 1
Triathlon-Team Sudtondern 1
Triathlon Club Nord
TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhéved
TSV Bargteheide Tri Manner 2
Tri Endurance Germany e. V.
Triathlon-Team Siidtondern 2
Tri Team Neumdnster 1
Triathlon-Team Siidtondern 1
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 1
TriTeam Alte SalzstralRe
TC FIKO Rostock
Borener SV
Trivelos Flensburg
Tri Endurance Germany e. V.
SV Tungendorf Neumdinster 2

Tri Endurance Germany e. V.

Schwi.
00:09:55
00:11:36
00:10:46
00:11:25
00:11:19
00:11:58
00:11:48
00:10:17
00:11:23
00:11:28
00:11:45
00:11:29
00:12:39
00:11:14
00:11:20
00:14:04
00:11:42
00:12:27
00:11:11
00:12:18
00:11:46
00:10:49
00:11:51
00:10:46
00:13:37
00:11:46
00:12:18
00:10:42
00:12:17
00:11:44
00:12:14
00:12:25
00:12:45

Rad
00:33:34
00:35:08
00:35:24
00:35:08
00:34:26
00:35:43
00:36:04
00:37:07
00:36:02
00:37:55
00:36:05
00:37:09
00:35:44
00:36:41
00:37:53
00:35:28
00:38:14
00:36:57
00:39:50
00:37:38
00:38:39
00:38:21
00:38:08
00:36:37
00:38:34
00:37:20
00:37:54
00:38:32
00:38:17
00:40:53
00:38:27
00:37:49
00:38:13

Sch+Rad
00:43:29
00:46:44
00:46:11
00:46:34
00:45:45
00:47:41
00:47:52
00:47:25
00:47:26
00:49:24
00:47:51
00:48:38
00:48:24
00:47:56
00:49:13
00:49:33
00:49:57
00:49:25
00:51:01
00:49:56
00:50:25
00:49:11
00:49:59
00:47:23
00:52:12
00:49:07
00:50:13
00:49:14
00:50:34
00:52:38
00:50:41
00:50:15
00:50:59

Lauf
00:17:05
00:18:19
00:19:18
00:18:57
00:20:10
00:19:17
00:19:49
00:20:29
00:20:34
00:18:43
00:20:17
00:19:54
00:20:14
00:20:51
00:19:43
00:19:36
00:19:27
00:20:31
00:18:58
00:20:16
00:19:52
00:21:12
00:20:27
00:23:15
00:18:26
00:21:38
00:20:41
00:21:53
00:20:44
00:18:43
00:20:50
00:21:23
00:20:43

Ziel
01:00:34
01:05:04
01:05:30
01:05:31
01:05:56
01:06:59
01:07:41
01:07:55
01:08:00
01:08:07
01:08:08
01:08:32
01:08:38
01:08:47
01:08:57
01:09:09
01:09:25
01:09:56
01:10:00
01:10:12
01:10:18
01:10:24
01:10:27
01:10:39
01:10:39
01:10:46
01:10:55
01:11:08
01:11:19
01:11:21
01:11:32
01:11:38
01:11:42

Pos
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33



34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

01:11:43 Thieme
01:11:55 Gebauer
01:12:04 Kroger-Petersen
01:12:06 Krohn
01:12:07 Westmann
01:12:12 Rotariu
01:12:19 S6hnchen
01:12:26 Romdn Nissen
01:12:34 Bottger
01:12:38 Hamann
01:12:41 Ketelsen
01:12:52 Bahr
01:12:55 Hansen
01:12:56 Zachert
01:13:00 Thomsen
01:13:02 Meinert
01:13:13 Mdller
01:13:20 Moya
01:13:25 Bohle
01:13:26 Fuchs
01:13:39 Tugel
01:13:47 VoR
01:13:51 Herboth
01:13:54 Wichmann
01:13:56 Kluck
01:14:09 Todt
01:14:16 Reiner
01:14:25 Molatta
01:15:00 Jordt
01:15:04 Steffensen
01:15:13 Merhof
01:15:15 Reimann
01:15:23 Tehle
01:15:26 Spitzmann
01:15:28 Klingenberg
01:15:32 Hanke
01:15:40 Haack

Daniel
Sebastian
Joérn
Jens
Michael
Julian
Florian
Eduardo
Martin
Tim

Finn
Andreas
Lars
Mario
Torge
Heiko
Jens
Angel
Nils Benjamin
Timo
Christian
Robert
Carsten
Leif Erik
Steffen
Mathias
Bodo
Moritz
Thorsten
Kai

Jan
Torsten
Tobias
Malte
Jannes
Nick
Robert

1973
1997
1969
1957
1977
1986
1978
1999
1971
1975
1982
1972
1980
1972
1987
1979
1979
1982
1980
1981
1985
1984
1988
2003
1980
1976
1964
1999
1974
1975
1999
1987
1978
1981
1998
1999
1999

Eckernférder MTV

Tri MTV Elmshorn

TC FIKO Rostock

TSV Bargteheide Tri Manner 2
SG-Athletico Biudelsdorf 2

Tri MTV Elmshorn
Eckernférder MTV
Triathlon-Team Sudtondern 2
Tri MTV Elmshorn

SV Tungendorf Neumiinster 1
Triathlon-Team Siidtondern 2
TRIAS Bad Schwartau

TSV Schleswig

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 2
Triathlon-Team Siidtondern 2
Tri Team Neumdnster 1
Eckernférder MTV

TSV Bargteheide Tri Manner 2
SV Tungendorf Neumiinster 2
Trivelos Flensburg

Tri Team Neumdlinster 2

SV Tungendorf Neumdinster 2
Tri MTV Elmshorn

Triathlon Danischer Wohld

TC FIKO Rostock

Borener SV

TriTeam Alte SalzstralRe
Triathlon Danischer Wohld

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 2
TSV Schleswig

TriTeam Alte SalzstralRe
Triathlon-Team Sudtondern 2
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 2
Trivelos Flensburg

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 1
USC Kiel 2

SV Tungendorf Neumiinster 2

00:12:03
00:12:20
00:10:35
00:11:37
00:12:00
00:12:47
00:13:24
00:10:47
00:11:11
00:10:16
00:13:45
00:13:14
00:13:49
00:13:32
00:14:47
00:12:20
00:13:49
00:10:48
00:14:04
00:14:13
00:10:06
00:12:54
00:10:39
00:13:07
00:11:56
00:13:46
00:12:08
00:13:15
00:13:22
00:10:40
00:13:34
00:12:45
00:15:22
00:13:58
00:10:40
00:12:17
00:12:54

00:38:55
00:40:02
00:39:51
00:38:34
00:39:16
00:37:00
00:39:05
00:41:01
00:39:33
00:38:45
00:37:41
00:37:16
00:38:28
00:38:50
00:39:26
00:38:59
00:38:23
00:40:59
00:39:34
00:37:01
00:40:24
00:38:20
00:39:26
00:38:47
00:40:27
00:39:13
00:40:32
00:40:33
00:39:52
00:39:49
00:40:45
00:39:52
00:38:56
00:38:51
00:39:22
00:39:41
00:41:37

00:50:58
00:52:22
00:50:26
00:50:12
00:51:17
00:49:47
00:52:30
00:51:48
00:50:45
00:49:01
00:51:27
00:50:30
00:52:18
00:52:22
00:54:14
00:51:19
00:52:13
00:51:47
00:53:38
00:51:14
00:50:31
00:51:15
00:50:06
00:51:55
00:52:23
00:53:00
00:52:40
00:53:48
00:53:15
00:50:29
00:54:20
00:52:37
00:54:18
00:52:50
00:50:03
00:51:58
00:54:31

00:20:45
00:19:32
00:21:37
00:21:54
00:20:50
00:22:25
00:19:48
00:20:38
00:21:48
00:23:36
00:21:14
00:22:21
00:20:36
00:20:34
00:18:45
00:21:42
00:21:00
00:21:32
00:19:47
00:22:11
00:23:07
00:22:32
00:23:44
00:21:58
00:21:32
00:21:09
00:21:35
00:20:36
00:21:45
00:24:34
00:20:53
00:22:37
00:21:04
00:22:35
00:25:25
00:23:33
00:21:08

01:11:43
01:11:55
01:12:04
01:12:06
01:12:07
01:12:12
01:12:19
01:12:26
01:12:34
01:12:38
01:12:41
01:12:52
01:12:55
01:12:56
01:13:00
01:13:02
01:13:13
01:13:20
01:13:25
01:13:26
01:13:39
01:13:47
01:13:51
01:13:54
01:13:56
01:14:09
01:14:16
01:14:25
01:15:00
01:15:04
01:15:13
01:15:15
01:15:23
01:15:26
01:15:28
01:15:32
01:15:40

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70



71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

01:15:48 Gaasch
01:16:00 Bromberg
01:16:01 Reich
01:16:12 Bunde
01:16:14 Thoms
01:16:19 Kohn
01:16:41 Poch
01:16:58 Lucht
01:17:28 Baum
01:17:31 Kielmann
01:17:39 Meyer
01:17:50 Schadwinkel
01:18:11 Hanke
01:18:30 Kirchhof
01:19:01 Wiuipper
01:19:29 Tenner
01:19:32 Mdller
01:19:37 Afeltowicz
01:20:08 GroRe
01:20:39 Sancristoball
01:21:17 Kompf
01:21:24 Hoffmann
01:22:09 Kubillus
01:22:10 Hoffmann
01:22:14 Glage
01:22:44 Zander
01:23:13 Kloss
01:23:26 Gosch
01:23:34 Reil
01:23:57 Redepenning
01:24:34 Nahring
01:24:47 Erdmann
01:24:50 Henkis
01:25:20 Saam
01:26:38 Andrejewski
01:28:37 Fuchs
01:28:58 Bartl

Bernd
Norman
Ronald
Torsten
Stefan
Stefan
Norbert
Jonathan
Laurin
Knud
Helge
Guido
Torsten
Johannes
Frank
Alexander
Sebastian
Cezary
Dirk
Marco
Lukas
Christian
Fynn
Dirk

Kai

Frank
Stephan
Jesse
Stefan
Stefan
Franz-Josef
Christian
Claas
Christian
Karol
Arne

Thomas

1962
1968
1964
1976
1969
1966
1968
2001
1992
1970
1979
1975
1968
1989
1969
1986
1976
1973
1969
1975
1989
1985
1999
1975
1970
1979
1979
2003
1967
1970
1963
1986
1984
1982
1984
1969
1965

Borener SV

Borener SV

Tri Team Neumdiinster 2

Tri MTV Elmshorn

TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhoved
USC Kiel 2

TriTeam Alte SalzstralRe

TRIAS Bad Schwartau

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 2
USC Kiel 2

Tri Endurance Germany e. V.
TC FIKO Rostock

USC Kiel 2

TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhéved
SG-Athletico Bidelsdorf 2
Triathlon Club Nord

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 3
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 3
SG-Athletico Biidelsdorf 2

SV Tungendorf Neumdinster 2
Tri Team Neumdiinster 2
Triathlon Club Nord

TSV Bargteheide Tri Manner 2
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 1
TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhoved
Eckernférder MTV

TSV Schleswig

TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhéved
TSV Schleswig

Tri Team Neumdnster 2
Borener SV

Triathlon Club Nord

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 3
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 3
Triathlon Club Nord

TRIAS Bad Schwartau

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 2

00:14:27
00:14:14
00:12:52
00:12:03
00:14:20
00:12:09
00:12:25
00:09:57
00:14:38
00:13:16
00:14:09
00:11:56
00:15:34
00:13:59
00:13:41
00:09:35
00:11:12
00:14:02
00:13:02
00:12:07
00:13:04
00:13:13
00:11:48
00:12:39
00:12:56
00:15:04
00:12:05
00:13:46
00:15:44
00:14:46
00:15:55
00:14:18
00:13:54
00:15:14
00:15:07
00:16:51
00:14:01

00:40:14
00:40:21
00:40:20
00:42:33
00:38:46
00:41:01
00:41:00
00:41:07
00:40:51
00:40:13
00:40:34
00:43:57
00:39:24
00:41:13
00:41:32
00:45:23
00:42:42
00:41:55
00:42:14
00:44:11
00:41:38
00:44:53
00:44:53
00:44:19
00:43:42
00:42:49
00:44:11
00:44:50
00:42:37
00:43:41
00:44:19
00:44:32
00:44:40
00:45:20
00:46:21
00:47:17
00:45:15

00:54:41
00:54:35
00:53:13
00:54:36
00:53:07
00:53:11
00:53:25
00:51:05
00:55:29
00:53:30
00:54:43
00:55:54
00:54:59
00:55:13
00:55:14
00:54:58
00:53:55
00:55:58
00:55:16
00:56:19
00:54:43
00:58:06
00:56:41
00:56:58
00:56:38
00:57:54
00:56:16
00:58:36
00:58:22
00:58:28
01:00:15
00:58:51
00:58:34
01:00:34
01:01:29
01:04:09
00:59:16

00:21:06
00:21:25
00:22:48
00:21:35
00:23:07
00:23:08
00:23:16
00:25:53
00:21:58
00:24:00
00:22:55
00:21:55
00:23:11
00:23:17
00:23:47
00:24:30
00:25:36
00:23:39
00:24:52
00:24:20
00:26:33
00:23:07
00:25:27
00:25:11
00:25:35
00:24:49
00:26:56
00:24:50
00:25:12
00:25:29
00:24:19
00:25:56
00:26:16
00:24:45
00:25:09
00:24:28
00:29:41

01:15:48
01:16:00
01:16:01
01:16:12
01:16:14
01:16:19
01:16:41
01:16:58
01:17:28
01:17:31
01:17:39
01:17:50
01:18:11
01:18:30
01:19:01
01:19:29
01:19:32
01:19:37
01:20:08
01:20:39
01:21:17
01:21:24
01:22:09
01:22:10
01:22:14
01:22:44
01:23:13
01:23:26
01:23:34
01:23:57
01:24:34
01:24:47
01:24:50
01:25:20
01:26:38
01:28:37
01:28:58

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107



108.
109.
110.

01:30:13 Neumann
01:32:37 Krause
01:35:08 Matthies

Mannschaftswertung

Pos

17
43

11
14
18
25

24
49

21
37
51
93

28
36
58
82

Gesamt Name
01:00:34 Schroder-Groeneveld
01:05:04 Timme

01:06:59 Zwicker

01:09:25 Martensen

01:12:38 Hamann

01:07:41 Sonnichsen
01:08:08 Jepsen
01:08:47 Homrighausen
01:09:56 Petschat
01:10:39 Nahnsen

01:05:56 Heesch
01:07:55 Kerth
01:10:39 Schonrock
01:13:02 Meinert

01:08:57 Bergermann
01:10:18 Stifen
01:12:06 Krohn
01:13:20 Moya
01:22:09 Kubillus

01:05:31 Dittrich
01:11:08 Kéhnke
01:12:04 Kroger-Petersen
01:13:56 Kluck

01:17:50 Schadwinkel

Hauke
Ralph
Jan

Vorname
Leif
Hauke
Sebastian
Lars

Tim

Timo
Johannes-Peter
Jens

Udo

Bjorn

Frederick
Max Lou

Stephan

Heiko

Stephan
Max
Jens
Angel
Fynn

Alexander
Lennart
Jérn
Steffen
Guido

1970
1967
1971

Jg.
1989
1990
1989
1997
1975

1979
1995
1978
1968
1977

1985
2002
1981
1979

1977
1997
1957
1982
1999

1988
2001
1969
1980
1975

SG-Athletico Bidelsdorf 2
TSV Schleswig
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 3

Verein
SV Tungendorf Neumiinster 1
SV Tungendorf Neumiinster 1
SV Tungendorf Neumiinster 1
SV Tungendorf Neumiinster 1

SV Tungendorf Neumiinster 1

Triathlon-Team Sudtondern 1
Triathlon-Team Siidtondern 1
Triathlon-Team Sudtondern 1
Triathlon-Team Siidtondern 1

Triathlon-Team Stidtondern 1

Tri Team Neuminster 1
Tri Team Neuminster 1
Tri Team Neumdnster 1

Tri Team Neuminster 1

TSV Bargteheide Tri Manner 2
TSV Bargteheide Tri Manner 2
TSV Bargteheide Tri Manner 2
TSV Bargteheide Tri Manner 2
TSV Bargteheide Tri Manner 2

TC FIKO Rostock
TC FIKO Rostock
TC FIKO Rostock
TC FIKO Rostock
TC FIKO Rostock

00:14:49
00:13:25
00:14:13

Schwi.
00:09:55
00:11:36
00:11:58
00:11:42
00:10:16

00:11:48
00:11:45
00:11:14
00:12:27
00:13:37

00:11:19
00:10:17
00:10:46
00:12:20

00:11:20
00:11:46
00:11:37
00:10:48
00:11:48

00:11:25
00:10:42
00:10:35
00:11:56
00:11:56

00:52:04
00:49:47
00:49:31

Rad
00:33:34
00:35:08
00:35:43
00:38:14
00:38:45

00:36:04
00:36:05
00:36:41
00:36:57
00:38:34

00:34:26
00:37:07
00:36:37
00:38:59

00:37:53
00:38:39
00:38:34
00:40:59
00:44:53

00:35:08
00:38:32
00:39:51
00:40:27
00:43:57

01:06:53
01:03:13
01:03:44

Sch+Rad
00:43:29
00:46:44
00:47:41
00:49:57
00:49:01

00:47:52
00:47:51
00:47:56
00:49:25
00:52:12

00:45:45
00:47:25
00:47:23
00:51:19

00:49:13
00:50:25
00:50:12
00:51:47
00:56:41

00:46:34
00:49:14
00:50:26
00:52:23
00:55:54

00:23:20
00:29:24
00:31:23

Lauf
00:17:05
00:18:19
00:19:17
00:19:27
00:23:36

00:19:49
00:20:17
00:20:51
00:20:31
00:18:26

00:20:10
00:20:29
00:23:15
00:21:42

00:19:43
00:19:52
00:21:54
00:21:32
00:25:27

00:18:57
00:21:53
00:21:37
00:21:32
00:21:55

01:30:13
01:32:37
01:35:08

Ziel
01:00:34
01:05:04
01:06:59
01:09:25
01:12:38

01:07:41
01:08:08
01:08:47
01:09:56
01:10:39

01:05:56
01:07:55
01:10:39
01:13:02

01:08:57
01:10:18
01:12:06
01:13:20
01:22:09

01:05:31
01:11:08
01:12:04
01:13:56
01:17:50

108
109
110

Pos

17 26
43

11
14
18 50
25

24

49 86

15
21
37
51 124
93

28
36
58 126
82



10.

11.

12.

12
57
61

30
53
67

23
41
44
48
65

35
39
42
56
74

22
31
33

81

32
52
55
70
90

34
40
50
96

01:08:00 Groth
01:08:32 Surmont
01:13:54 Wichmann
01:14:25 Molatta

01:05:30 Henning
01:11:21 Surkus
01:13:26 Fuchs
01:15:26 Spitzmann

01:10:27 Dyhr
01:12:26 Romdn Nissen
01:12:41 Ketelsen
01:13:00 Thomsen
01:15:15 Reimann

01:11:55 Gebauer
01:12:12 Rotariu
01:12:34 Bottger
01:13:51 Herboth
01:16:12 Bunde

01:10:24 Wellm
01:11:32 Wiedenhofer
01:11:42 Foks

Steffen
01:17:39 Meyer

01:11:38 HalR
01:13:25 Bohle
01:13:47 VoR
01:15:40 Haack
01:20:39 Sancristoball

01:11:43 Thieme
01:12:19 S6hnchen
01:13:13 Mdller
01:22:44 Zander

Markus

Jean Jacques
Leif Erik
Moritz

Florian
Torge
Timo
Malte

Andre
Eduardo
Finn
Torge
Torsten

Sebastian
Julian
Martin
Carsten

Torsten

Bjarne
Marco
Benjamin
Clemens

Helge

Ulrich

Nils Benjamin
Robert
Robert

Marco

Daniel
Florian
Jens

Frank

1974
1993
2003
1999

1982
1986
1981
1981

1989
1999
1982
1987
1987

1997
1986
1971
1988
1976

1998
1970
1982

Triathlon Danischer Wohld
Triathlon Danischer Wohld
Triathlon Danischer Wohld
Triathlon Danischer Wohld

Trivelos Flensburg
Trivelos Flensburg
Trivelos Flensburg

Trivelos Flensburg

Triathlon-Team Siidtondern 2
Triathlon-Team Sudtondern 2
Triathlon-Team Siidtondern 2
Triathlon-Team Sudtondern 2

Triathlon-Team Siidtondern 2

Tri MTV Elmshorn
Tri MTV Elmshorn
Tri MTV Elmshorn
Tri MTV Elmshorn
Tri MTV Elmshorn

Tri Endurance Germany e. V.
Tri Endurance Germany e. V.

Tri Endurance Germany e. V.

1998 Tri Endurance Germany e. V.

1979

1973
1980
1984
1999
1975

1973
1978
1979
1979

Tri Endurance Germany e. V.

SV Tungendorf Neumdinster 2
SV Tungendorf Neumiinster 2
SV Tungendorf Neumdinster 2
SV Tungendorf Neumiinster 2

SV Tungendorf Neumdinster 2

Eckernférder MTV
Eckernférder MTV
Eckernférder MTV
Eckernférder MTV

00:11:23
00:11:29
00:13:07
00:13:15

00:10:46
00:11:44
00:14:13
00:13:58

00:11:51
00:10:47
00:13:45
00:14:47
00:12:45

00:12:20
00:12:47
00:11:11
00:10:39
00:12:03

00:10:49
00:12:14
00:12:45

00:14:09

00:12:25
00:14:04
00:12:54
00:12:54
00:12:07

00:12:03
00:13:24
00:13:49
00:15:04

00:36:02
00:37:09
00:38:47
00:40:33

00:35:24
00:40:53
00:37:01
00:38:51

00:38:08
00:41:01
00:37:41
00:39:26
00:39:52

00:40:02
00:37:00
00:39:33
00:39:26
00:42:33

00:38:21
00:38:27
00:38:13

00:40:34

00:37:49
00:39:34
00:38:20
00:41:37
00:44:11

00:38:55
00:39:05
00:38:23
00:42:49

00:47:26
00:48:38
00:51:55
00:53:48

00:46:11
00:52:38
00:51:14
00:52:50

00:49:59
00:51:48
00:51:27
00:54:14
00:52:37

00:52:22
00:49:47
00:50:45
00:50:06
00:54:36

00:49:11
00:50:41
00:50:59

00:54:43

00:50:15
00:53:38
00:51:15
00:54:31
00:56:19

00:50:58
00:52:30
00:52:13
00:57:54

00:20:34
00:19:54
00:21:58
00:20:36

00:19:18
00:18:43
00:22:11
00:22:35

00:20:27
00:20:38
00:21:14
00:18:45
00:22:37

00:19:32
00:22:25
00:21:48
00:23:44
00:21:35

00:21:12
00:20:50
00:20:43

00:22:55

00:21:23
00:19:47
00:22:32
00:21:08
00:24:20

00:20:45
00:19:48
00:21:00
00:24:49

01:08:00
01:08:32
01:13:54
01:14:25

01:05:30
01:11:21
01:13:26
01:15:26

01:10:27
01:12:26
01:12:41
01:13:00
01:15:15

01:11:55
01:12:12
01:12:34
01:13:51
01:16:12

01:10:24
01:11:32
01:11:42

DQS
01:17:39

01:11:38
01:13:25
01:13:47
01:15:40
01:20:39

01:11:43
01:12:19
01:13:13
01:22:44

12
57
61

30
53
67

23
41
44
48
65

35
39
42
56
74

22
31
33
120
81

32
52
55
70
90

34
40
50
96

139

153

156

172

206

209

220



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

13
38
85
89
108

29
59
71
72
101

16
54
73
91
100

10
69
76
80
83

47
62
66
79
107

27
60
64

77

01:08:38 Rath
01:12:07 Westmann
01:19:01 Wiipper
01:20:08 GrolRe
01:30:13 Neumann

01:11:19 Petersen
01:14:09 Todt
01:15:48 Gaasch
01:16:00 Bromberg
01:24:34 Nahring

01:09:09 Almeida
01:13:39 Tagel
01:16:01 Reich
01:21:17 Kémpf

01:23:57 Redepenning

01:08:07 Dahlkemper

01:15:32 Hanke
01:16:19 Kohn
01:17:31 Kielmann
01:18:11 Hanke

01:12:56 Zachert
01:15:00 Jordt
01:15:23 Tehle
01:17:28 Baum
01:28:58 Bartl

01:10:55 Kihne
01:14:16 Reiner
01:15:13 Merhof
Dahlmann
01:16:41 Poch

Domenik
Michael
Frank
Dirk

Hauke

Tim-Ole
Mathias
Bernd

Norman

Franz-Josef

Luis
Christian
Ronald
Lukas
Stefan

Lars
Nick
Stefan
Knud

Torsten

Mario
Thorsten
Tobias
Laurin

Thomas

Michael
Bodo
Jan
Matthias
Norbert

1986
1977
1969
1969
1970

1980
1976
1962
1968
1963

1965
1985
1964
1989
1970

1991
1999
1966
1970
1968

1972
1974
1978
1992
1965

1968
1964
1999
1970
1968

SG-Athletico Bidelsdorf 2
SG-Athletico Blidelsdorf 2
SG-Athletico Bidelsdorf 2
SG-Athletico Blidelsdorf 2
SG-Athletico Bidelsdorf 2

Borener SV
Borener SV
Borener SV
Borener SV

Borener SV

Tri Team Neumdlinster 2
Tri Team Neumdnster 2
Tri Team Neumdlinster 2
Tri Team Neumdnster 2

Tri Team Neumdnster 2

USC Kiel 2
USC Kiel 2
USC Kiel 2
USC Kiel 2
USC Kiel 2

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 2
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 2
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 2
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 2
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 2

TriTeam Alte SalzstraRe
TriTeam Alte SalzstralRe
TriTeam Alte SalzstraRe
TriTeam Alte SalzstralRe

TriTeam Alte SalzstralRe

00:12:39
00:12:00
00:13:41
00:13:02
00:14:49

00:12:17
00:13:46
00:14:27
00:14:14
00:15:55

00:14:04
00:10:06
00:12:52
00:13:04
00:14:46

00:11:28
00:12:17
00:12:09
00:13:16
00:15:34

00:13:32
00:13:22
00:15:22
00:14:38
00:14:01

00:12:18
00:12:08
00:13:34

00:12:25

00:35:44
00:39:16
00:41:32
00:42:14
00:52:04

00:38:17
00:39:13
00:40:14
00:40:21
00:44:19

00:35:28
00:40:24
00:40:20
00:41:38
00:43:41

00:37:55
00:39:41
00:41:01
00:40:13
00:39:24

00:38:50
00:39:52
00:38:56
00:40:51
00:45:15

00:37:54
00:40:32
00:40:45

00:41:00

00:48:24
00:51:17
00:55:14
00:55:16
01:06:53

00:50:34
00:53:00
00:54:41
00:54:35
01:00:15

00:49:33
00:50:31
00:53:13
00:54:43
00:58:28

00:49:24
00:51:58
00:53:11
00:53:30
00:54:59

00:52:22
00:53:15
00:54:18
00:55:29
00:59:16

00:50:13
00:52:40
00:54:20

00:53:25

00:20:14
00:20:50
00:23:47
00:24:52
00:23:20

00:20:44
00:21:09
00:21:06
00:21:25
00:24:19

00:19:36
00:23:07
00:22:48
00:26:33
00:25:29

00:18:43
00:23:33
00:23:08
00:24:00
00:23:11

00:20:34
00:21:45
00:21:04
00:21:58
00:29:41

00:20:41
00:21:35
00:20:53

00:23:16

01:08:38
01:12:07
01:19:01
01:20:08
01:30:13

01:11:19
01:14:09
01:15:48
01:16:00
01:24:34

01:09:09
01:13:39
01:16:01
01:21:17
01:23:57

01:08:07
01:15:32
01:16:19
01:17:31
01:18:11

01:12:56
01:15:00
01:15:23
01:17:28
01:28:58

01:10:55
01:14:16
01:15:13

DQS
01:16:41

13
38
85
89
108

29
59
71
72
101

16
54
73
91
100

10
69
76
80
83

47
62
66
79
107

27
60
64
120
77

225

231

234

235

254

271



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

20
75
84
95
98

19
86
92
102
105

46
63
97
99
109

26
68
94

45
78
106

87
88
103
104
110

01:10:12 Klewer
01:16:14 Thoms
01:18:30 Kirchhof
01:22:14 Glage
01:23:26 Gosch

01:10:00 Meier
01:19:29 Tenner
01:21:24 Hoffmann
01:24:47 Erdmann
01:26:38 Andrejewski

01:12:55 Hansen
01:15:04 Steffensen
01:23:13 Kloss
01:23:34 Reil
01:32:37 Krause

01:10:46 Friedrichsen
01:15:28 Klingenberg
01:22:10 Hoffmann

01:12:52 Bahr
01:16:58 Lucht
01:28:37 Fuchs

Lucht

01:19:32 Mdller
01:19:37 Afeltowicz
01:24:50 Henkis
01:25:20 Saam
01:35:08 Matthies

Michael
Stefan
Johannes
Kai

Jesse

Bent
Alexander
Christian
Christian

Karol

Lars

Kai
Stephan
Stefan
Ralph

Nils
Jannes
Dirk

Andreas
Jonathan
Arne

Jan-Patrick

Sebastian
Cezary
Claas
Christian

Jan

1977
1969
1989
1970
2003

1993
1986
1985
1986
1984

1980
1975
1979
1967
1967

1978
1998
1975

1972
2001
1969

1976
1973
1984
1982
1971

TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhoved
TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhéved
TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhoved
TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhéved
TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhoved

Triathlon Club Nord
Triathlon Club Nord
Triathlon Club Nord
Triathlon Club Nord
Triathlon Club Nord

TSV Schleswig
TSV Schleswig
TSV Schleswig
TSV Schleswig
TSV Schleswig

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 1
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 1
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 1

TRIAS Bad Schwartau
TRIAS Bad Schwartau
TRIAS Bad Schwartau

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 3
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 3
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 3
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 3
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 3

00:12:18
00:14:20
00:13:59
00:12:56
00:13:46

00:11:11
00:09:35
00:13:13
00:14:18
00:15:07

00:13:49
00:10:40
00:12:05
00:15:44
00:13:25

00:11:46
00:10:40
00:12:39

00:13:14
00:09:57
00:16:51

00:11:12
00:14:02
00:13:54
00:15:14
00:14:13

00:37:38
00:38:46
00:41:13
00:43:42
00:44:50

00:39:50
00:45:23
00:44:53
00:44:32
00:46:21

00:38:28
00:39:49
00:44:11
00:42:37
00:49:47

00:37:20
00:39:22
00:44:19

00:37:16
00:41:07
00:47:17

00:42:42
00:41:55
00:44:40
00:45:20
00:49:31

00:49:56
00:53:07
00:55:13
00:56:38
00:58:36

00:51:01
00:54:58
00:58:06
00:58:51
01:01:29

00:52:18
00:50:29
00:56:16
00:58:22
01:03:13

00:49:07
00:50:03
00:56:58

00:50:30
00:51:05
01:04:09

00:53:55
00:55:58
00:58:34
01:00:34
01:03:44

00:20:16
00:23:07
00:23:17
00:25:35
00:24:50

00:18:58
00:24:30
00:23:07
00:25:56
00:25:09

00:20:36
00:24:34
00:26:56
00:25:12
00:29:24

00:21:38
00:25:25
00:25:11

00:22:21
00:25:53
00:24:28

00:25:36
00:23:39
00:26:16
00:24:45
00:31:23

01:10:12
01:16:14
01:18:30
01:22:14
01:23:26

01:10:00
01:19:29
01:21:24
01:24:47
01:26:38

01:12:55
01:15:04
01:23:13
01:23:34
01:32:37

01:10:46
01:15:28
01:22:10

01:12:52
01:16:58
01:28:37

DQS

01:19:32
01:19:37
01:24:50
01:25:20
01:35:08

20
75
84
95
98

19
86
92
102
105

46
63
97
99
109

26
68
94

45
78
106
120

87
88
103
104
110

274

299

305

308

349

382



